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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 13:32 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica Marković VPKPKO Besancon (FRA) 16.07.2010
MNE - 16 2:10.19 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Moscow (RUS) 13.05.2014
MNE - 14 2:11.90 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 18.06.2019
MNE - 12 2:18.59 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Kikinda (SRB) 06.08.1995
MNE - 10 2:45.04 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Banja Luka (BIH) 30.04.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 2:32.33 406 35.37 38.90 38.51 39.55
2. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 2:37.51 367 35.95 41.54 40.91 39.11
3. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 2:37.88 365 36.97 41.22 41.19 38.50
4. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 2:44.04 325 38.43 40.14 44.51 40.96

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

5. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:45.81 315 38.77 41.33 44.24 41.47
6. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 2:51.29 285 39.25 43.58 45.93 42.53
7. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:55.15 267 39.68 46.09 45.55 43.83
8. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:55.43 266 40.55 46.05 45.23 43.60
9. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 2:57.84 255 42.32 47.02 46.93 41.57

10. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.55 248 42.78 47.53 46.48 42.76
11. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:04.56 228 38.82 46.42 50.80 48.52

12 - 13 godina

1. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 2:15.20 581 R 30.97 35.05 34.92 34.26
2. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:22.86 492 32.63 37.13 36.78 36.32
3. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 2:32.18 407 34.40 37.64 40.97 39.17
4. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 2:34.15 392 33.66 39.83 40.35 40.31
5. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:38.06 363 36.58 40.68 41.72 39.08
6. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 2:38.37 361 35.19 40.61 41.02 41.55
7. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 2:44.58 322 37.82 42.79 42.66 41.31
8. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 2:45.72 315 37.85 43.67 43.57 40.63
9. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:55.35 266 39.82 45.61 46.55 43.37

10. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 3:10.63 207 45.65 50.23 47.94 46.81
11. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 3:27.57 160 42.75 51.96 55.91 56.95
12. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 3:36.48 141 49.66 55.28 58.99 52.55

14 - 15 godina

1. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 2:12.33 620 Q 31.57 34.06 33.49 33.21
2. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 2:20.61 516 32.24 36.13 36.01 36.23
3. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 2:23.83 483 33.35 36.69 37.70 36.09
4. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 2:24.26 478 33.01 36.43 37.91 36.91
5. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 2:27.81 445 32.04 37.91 38.07 39.79
6. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 2:33.78 395 35.71 37.25 41.03 39.79
7. Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna, SA 2:34.00 393 34.80 39.73 39.58 39.89
8. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:35.79 380 35.61 40.25 39.72 40.21
9. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 2:37.28 369 36.67 39.19 42.17 39.25

10. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 2:38.38 361 38.08 39.85 41.94 38.51
11. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:38.53 360 39.48 40.54 41.16 37.35
12. Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 2:42.01 337 36.12 41.12 41.98 42.79
13. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 2:46.04 313 39.75 41.34 44.47 40.48
14. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 2:57.06 258 41.74 45.77 47.65 41.90
15. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 3:02.71 235 38.99 47.66 48.20 47.86
16. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 3:13.37 198 41.25 48.45 53.63 50.04
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

16 - 17 godina

1. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 2:08.60 675 Q 30.40 32.07 33.06 33.07
2. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2:21.50 507 33.69 35.22 36.95 35.64
3. Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 2:22.29 498 32.94 35.58 37.38 36.39
4. Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:22.49 496 33.74 35.53 37.22 36.00
5. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 2:29.32 431 34.44 36.44 40.48 37.96

Otvoreno/Open

1. Zehra Duru Bılgın 02 Turkıye 2:06.34 712 Q 29.19 32.19 32.62 32.34
2. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 2:08.60 675 Q 30.40 32.07 33.06 33.07
3. Nıl Helvacıoglu 06 Turkıye 2:08.95 670 Q 30.26 32.68 32.85 33.16
4. Ekın Nazlı Okudur 06 Turkıye 2:09.60 660 Q 30.28 32.35 33.43 33.54
5. Fatima Alkaramova 02 Azerbaijan 2:09.90 655 Q 30.94 32.96 32.86 33.14
6. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 2:12.33 620 Q 31.57 34.06 33.49 33.21
7. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 2:13.92 598 Q 30.57 32.79 35.46 35.10
8. Divna Šimšić 05 Ušće, BG 2:14.18 594 Q 31.49 33.45 35.17 34.07
9. Lara Lilić 06 Proleter, ZR 2:14.35 592 R 31.24 33.38 35.11 34.62

10. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 2:15.20 581 R 30.97 35.05 34.92 34.26
11. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 2:20.61 516 32.24 36.13 36.01 36.23

Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 2:20.61 516 32.79 35.45 35.70 36.67
13. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2:21.50 507 33.69 35.22 36.95 35.64
14. Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 2:22.29 498 32.94 35.58 37.38 36.39
15. Zoja Šiler Klemenčič 06 Triglav, KR 2:22.38 497 32.51 36.66 36.78 36.43
16. Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:22.49 496 33.74 35.53 37.22 36.00
17. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:22.86 492 32.63 37.13 36.78 36.32
18. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 2:23.83 483 33.35 36.69 37.70 36.09
19. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 2:24.26 478 33.01 36.43 37.91 36.91
20. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 2:27.81 445 32.04 37.91 38.07 39.79
21. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 2:29.32 431 34.44 36.44 40.48 37.96
22. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 2:32.18 407 34.40 37.64 40.97 39.17
23. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 2:32.33 406 35.37 38.90 38.51 39.55
24. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 2:33.78 395 35.71 37.25 41.03 39.79
25. Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna, SA 2:34.00 393 34.80 39.73 39.58 39.89
26. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 2:34.15 392 33.66 39.83 40.35 40.31
27. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:35.79 380 35.61 40.25 39.72 40.21
28. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 2:37.28 369 36.67 39.19 42.17 39.25
29. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 2:37.51 367 35.95 41.54 40.91 39.11
30. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 2:37.88 365 36.97 41.22 41.19 38.50
31. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:38.06 363 36.58 40.68 41.72 39.08
32. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 2:38.37 361 35.19 40.61 41.02 41.55
33. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 2:38.38 361 38.08 39.85 41.94 38.51
34. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:38.53 360 39.48 40.54 41.16 37.35
35. Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 2:42.01 337 36.12 41.12 41.98 42.79
36. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 2:44.04 325 38.43 40.14 44.51 40.96

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

37. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 2:44.58 322 37.82 42.79 42.66 41.31
38. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 2:45.72 315 37.85 43.67 43.57 40.63
39. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:45.81 315 38.77 41.33 44.24 41.47
40. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 2:46.04 313 39.75 41.34 44.47 40.48
41. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 2:51.29 285 39.25 43.58 45.93 42.53
42. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:55.15 267 39.68 46.09 45.55 43.83
43. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:55.35 266 39.82 45.61 46.55 43.37
44. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:55.43 266 40.55 46.05 45.23 43.60
45. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 2:57.06 258 41.74 45.77 47.65 41.90
46. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 2:57.84 255 42.32 47.02 46.93 41.57
47. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:59.55 248 42.78 47.53 46.48 42.76
48. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 3:02.71 235 38.99 47.66 48.20 47.86
49. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:04.56 228 38.82 46.42 50.80 48.52
50. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 3:10.63 207 45.65 50.23 47.94 46.81
51. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 3:13.37 198 41.25 48.45 53.63 50.04
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

52. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 3:27.57 160 42.75 51.96 55.91 56.95
53. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 3:36.48 141 49.66 55.28 58.99 52.55


